
Order ID
Lot. No
Pump A
Pump B
Total Flow
Wavelength
Analytical column type

Dissolution method
Acquisition Time
Inj. Volume

Detector A 220nm
Peak# Ret. Time

1 12.092
2 12.161
3 12.574
4 13.754
5 14.168
6 14.533
7 15.696
8 17.712

Total

220nm
Phenomenex Luna 3um C18 (2) (4.6*150mm*3um)
100% H2O

HPLC

USCLBPC745370
BPC00210 – BPC00255
0.1% trifluoroacetic in 100% water
0.1% trifluoroacetic in 100% acetonitrile
0.8ml/min

31 Controller Stop

Chromatogram

Time
0.01
25
30

Module
Pumps
Pumps
Pumps

8990
69399

5/12.2024
20ul

Area Height Area %

90

PeakTable

Action
B.Conc
B.Conc
B.Conc

Value
12
37

8534
17833
11707

16428991

9377
10466

808939
868

4399
742

1319
954

837064

82506
94195

16135827

0.042
0.201
0.065

100.00

0.202
0.203

99.015
0.055
0.212
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